Tn WG o 11/20/68 Jseaie T°=1"

7 9 | 10
Parts List
ltern[Qty|  PART NO. DESCRIPTION
1 |10 |v07018 1/4” LOCKWASHER
2 |10 |V07019 1/4" HEX NUT
3|1 127024 POLY PUMP VOLUTE g
4 | 1 12719AvV PUMP_BODY O’RING
5 [10 12720 BODY SCREW
6 | 1 [12771A 3 VANE IMPELLER
7 11 12774vA IMPELLER BOLT GASKET
B | 1 |12775A 7/16—14 HEX NUT L
9 | 1 [12902A 3/16X3/16X5/8 KEY
10] 1 ]12910 PUMP DECAL (N/S)
1] 1 [12754v O'RING SEGMENT(N/S)
12| 1 12705V CHECK VALVE
13] 1 12710V O'RING FOR SEAL ASSY G
14 4 1271V O'RING FOR_SCREW HD
15] 1 [12703A POLY PUMP REAR BRKT
16] 1 [E3 3.5HP B&S ENGINE
1711 12706 SLINGER
18] 4 [12715A 5/16—24 X 1 3/4 HHCS [~
19] 2 12725 #6 X 1/2" PPH SMs
20 1 [12765A 5/16—24 X 1 1/8 HFS
21| 1 |12900 #10 X 1 1/2 PPH SMS
4 112901 5/16" FLAT WASHER
112733V POLY PUMP SEAL ASSY F
1 127124V 2” PUMP_BODY
E
@
& i
)
Y D
c
B
AN /N
To\\_/
LIQUID HANDLING PRDDUCT?
BANJO CORPORATION A
IRy 7933
/‘ 5 200P—3—V/|2" POLY PUNP W/ 35HP B&S ENGINE

oAt Jsveer size v

e N0 200P-3-V kev 0

wEen 1 o 1

10




